

Abstract of Bids
L.I.D. 16-2 - Misc. Concrete

Prepared By: T.J. Frans
 9-Feb-16

Item #	Description	Quantity	Units	A.S.C. Inc Caldwell, ID		Top Concrete, Inc. Caldwell, ID		Barrett Site & Underground Caldwell, ID	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Concrete - 4" thick	7,000	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 22,750.00
2	Concrete - 6" thick	2,500	SF	\$ 5.50	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 11,250.00
3	Removal - Asphlat/Concrete	7,500	SF	\$ 0.45	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 10,125.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 15,000.00
4	Removal - Curb & Gutter	850	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,100.00
5	Curb & Gutter - 6" Vertical	600	LF	\$ 19.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 14,400.00
6	Curb & Gutter - 3" Rolled	50	LF	\$ 19.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,200.00
7	Asphalt Patch-back	3,000	SF	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,000.00
8	Catch Basin - Removal	1	EA	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
9	Catch Basin - Type II or IV	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
10	Storm Drain Pipe - 12" SDR 35	10	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00
11	Sawcut	1,250	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 625.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 625.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,500.00
12	Pedestrian Ramp	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 3,960.00
13	Retainer Curb - 4" Tall	50	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,200.00
14	Water Meter Adjustment	15	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00
TOTAL =					\$ 73,375.00		\$ 74,975.00		\$ 88,960.00

Item #	Description	Quantity	Units	Hess Construction, Inc. Nampa, ID		Idaho Backhoe, Inc. Eagle, ID		Hawkeye Builders Nampa, ID	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Concrete - 4" thick	7,000	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 6.05	\$ 42,350.00
2	Concrete - 6" thick	2,500	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 11,875.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 18,125.00
3	Removal - Asphlat/Concrete	7,500	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 20,625.00
4	Removal - Curb & Gutter	850	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 13,600.00
5	Curb & Gutter - 6" Vertical	600	LF	\$ 19.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 34.75	\$ 20,850.00
6	Curb & Gutter - 3" Rolled	50	LF	\$ 17.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 1,687.50
7	Asphalt Patch-back	3,000	SF	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 12,000.00
8	Catch Basin - Removal	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 635.00
9	Catch Basin - Type II or IV	1	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
10	Storm Drain Pipe - 12" SDR 35	10	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00
11	Sawcut	1,250	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,750.00
12	Pedestrian Ramp	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 3,100.00
13	Retainer Curb - 4" Tall	50	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 1,687.50
14	Water Meter Adjustment	15	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 4,050.00
TOTAL =					\$ 94,500.00		\$ 99,575.00		\$ 144,510.00